Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Humphries - (732263) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.62
2:15.55
2:17.39
2:17.76
2:19.04
2:21.75
2:25.84
2:29.57
2:34.51
2:34.83
2:43.51
2:48.46

3:02.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.55
2:13.62
2:17.39
2:21.75
2:19.04
2:17.76
2:25.84
2:29.57
2:34.51

2:34.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
473
454
450
438
413
379
352
319
317
269
246
192

WA Pts

473
494
454
413
438
450
379
352
319
317

Round

H
H
H
H

I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

25/10/15
08/11/15
15/02/14
09/03/13
09/03/13
16/10/13
30/09/12
15/04/12
11/02/12
11/02/12
28/09/11
13/02/11
11/04/10

Date

08/11/15
25/10/15
15/02/14
16/10/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
30/09/12
15/04/12
11/02/12
11/02/12

Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Worksop Dolphins Spring

Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Braunstone
Nottingham
Nottingham
Worksop
Nottingham

Worksop

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Braunstone
Nottingham

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:43.51 269 H 28/09/11 Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa Worksop Nova Cent'n 4
2:48.46 246 H 13/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2
3:02.84 192 H 11/04/10  Worksop Dolphins Spring Worksop Nova Cent'n 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



