## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Humphries - (732263) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

494 473 454 450 438	Н Н Н Н	25/10/15 08/11/15 15/02/14 09/03/13	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham Nottingham Nottingham Worksop	Nova Cent'n Nova Cent'n	2 2 2 2
454 450	H H	15/02/14 09/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors  Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
450	Н	09/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	· ·		
				Worksop	Nova Cent'n	2
438	F	09/03/13				_
			Nottinghamshire County Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	2
413	Н	16/10/13	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
379	Н	30/09/12	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
352		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Nova Cent'n	2
319	F	11/02/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
317	Н	11/02/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
269	Н	28/09/11	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
246	Н	13/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
	Н	11/04/10	Worksop Dolphins Spring	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	3
		246 H	246 H 13/02/11	H 13/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships	H 28/09/11 Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa Worksop H 13/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham	H 28/09/11 Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa Worksop Nova Cent'n Nova Cent'n Nova Cent'n

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.55	473	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
2:13.62	494	Н	25/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
2:17.39	454	Н	15/02/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:21.75	413	Н	16/10/13	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
2:19.04	438	F	09/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	2
2:17.76	450	Н	09/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	2
2:25.84	379	Н	30/09/12	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
2:29.57	352		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Nova Cent'n	2
2:34.51	319	F	11/02/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:34.83 2024 Copyright	317 <b>4</b>	Н	11/02/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:43.51	269	Н	28/09/11	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
2:48.46	246	Н	13/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
3:02.84	192	Н	11/04/10	Worksop Dolphins Spring	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS